
On Toast
Hobb’s House sourdough toast with a choice of: 

Netherend Farm butter & strawberry jam or marmalade (V)(GFO)

Poached eggs (V)(GFO)
           add Seven & Wye smoked salmon £3.00
           add Cam butchers ham £2.00

Smashed avocado & poached eggs (V)(GFO)
           add chorizo £1.50








£3.95



£7.95







£9.50

Breakfast & Brunch

THE KITCHEN

Served from 9:30am until 11:00am

Traditional Breakfast
Smoked bacon, Cam butcher's sausage, fried egg, hash brown, flat mushroom,
slow roast tomato, baked beans, Hobb’s House sourdough toast & butter (GFO)

£12.95

Vegetarian Breakfast
Meatless sausages, wilted spinach, fried egg, hash brown, flat mushroom, slow
roast tomato, baked beans, Hobb’s House sourdough toast & butter (V) (GFO)
            Go Vegan with scrambled tofu instead of egg  (VG)(GFO)

£11.95

Hearty Breakfasts

Granola Pots / £5.50
Homemade granola with Yeo Valley
yoghurt and a choice of...
berry compote or honey (V)

Lighter Breakfasts Breakfast Buns / All £5.95



Hobb’s House linseed Vegan buns with a choice of:
Double Smoked back bacon (GFO)

Cam’s Butchers' sausage patty
Portobello mushroom (VG)(GFO)



Add extra sausage, double bacon, mushroom or fried egg / £2.00




V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | GF - Gluten Free | GFO - Gluten Free Option

Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, nuts,

peanuts, fish, shellfish or wheat. Please ask your server for more information on specific allergens relating to menu items and notify us

if you have any allergens or dietary requirements.



Main Menu

THE KITCHEN

Served from 11.30am until 3.30pm

Evesham Heirloom tomato salad,
pickled shallot, basil oil (VG) (GF) 

                                       

Quiche of the day, mixed leaves,
vinaigrette   

The Reuben: Hobb’s House organic
light rye sourdough, hand carved
salt beef, emmental cheese,
sauerkraut, house pickled slaw, dill
gherkin (GFO)  

Lamb Chop, char-grilled lamb
koftas, peas, green beans, new
potato mint yoghurt 

Tasting board of: Organic Hobb’s
House sourdough and Neverend
Farm butter, Gordal olives, Chicken
liver and brandy parfait,
cornichons, dressed mixed leaves,
in house sausage roll

Organic Hobb’s House
sourdough and Neverend Farm
butter (VGO) (GFO) 

Kikos; Giant crispy corn kernals
(VG) (GF) 

Gordal olives (VG) (GF)

Soup of the Day (VG) (GF),
Hobbs House seeded bread roll
(GFO)  

Chicken liver and brandy
parfait, cornichions, Hobb’s
House sourdough toast,
dressed mixed leaves  

Severn and Wye smoked
salmon, crème fraiche, lilliput
capers, lemon and soldiers  

£4.95







£2.75





£3.75



£5.95







£7.95









£8.50

Small Plates Big Plates

£11.95









£11.95





£16.95











£18.95







£21.95

Sides / All £4.25

Skin on fries (VG) (GF)

New potato salad, minted yoghurt (V) (GF)

Peas and green beans (VG) (GF)

Mixed leaves and vinaigrette (VG) (GF)

Desserts

Chocolate and orange brownie,
Marshfield vanilla ice cream (V) (GF)

Biscoff vegan cheese cake (VG) 

Marshfield ice cream or sorbet
selection
           Please ask for daily selection

£6.50





£6.50



£6.50

Add Laverstoke Park buffalo
mozzarella (V) £3.95  

V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | GF - Gluten Free | GFO - Gluten Free Option

Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, nuts,

peanuts, fish, shellfish or wheat. Please ask your server for more information on specific allergens relating to menu items and notify us

if you have any allergens or dietary requirements.



Children's Menu

Breakfast (9.30am - 11am)

Sourdough toast, Netherend farm butter, jam or marmalade (GFO)(VGO)

Little Walkers Breakfast - Sausage, egg, beans, hash brown, sourdough toast (GFO)
(VGO) 

Lunch (11.30am - 3.30pm) 

Gluten free brown rice penne pasta with tomato sauce or basil pistou (VG)(GF)

Cam butcher’s sausages, skin on fries, peas
           
Free range chicken strips, dressed mixed leaves, cherry tomato  (GF)

Dessert (11.30am - 3.30pm) 
Chocolate brownie and vanilla ice cream  (GF) (V)

Marshfield ice cream sundae  (V) (GF)

Fresh fruit plate (VG) (GF)

£3.50



£6.95

THE KITCHEN

V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | GF - Gluten Free | GFO - Gluten Free Option

Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, nuts,

peanuts, fish, shellfish or wheat. Please ask your server for more information on specific allergens relating to menu items and notify us

if you have any allergens or dietary requirements.

£6.50



£7.50



£7.50

£4.50



£4.50



£4.50


