THE KITCHEN

Breakfast & Brunch

Served from 9:30am until 11:00am

Hearty Breakfasts

 Traditional Breakfast Smoked bacon, Cam butcher's sausage, fried egg, hash brown, flat mushroom, slow roast tomato, baked beans, Hobb's House sourdough toast & butter (GFO) Vegetarian Breakfast Meatless sausages, wilted spinach, fried egg, hash brown, flat mushroom, slow roast tomato, baked beans, Hobb's House sourdough toast & butter (V) (GFO) <i>Go Vegan with scrambled tofu instead of egg (VG)(GFO)</i> 	£12.95 £11.95
On Toast	
Hobb's House sourdough toast with a choice of:	Y
Netherend Farm butter & strawberry jam or marmalade (V)(GFO)	£3.95
Poached eggs (V)(GFO) add Seven & Wye smoked salmon £3.00 add Cam butchers ham £2.00	£7.95
Smashed avocado & poached eggs (V)(GFO) add chorizo £1.50	£9.50

Lighter Breakfasts

berry compote or honey (V)

Granola Pots / £5.50Hobb's HouseHomemade granola with Yeo Valley
yoghurt and a choice of...Hobb's House

Breakfast Buns / All £5.95

Hobb's House linseed Vegan buns with a choice of: Double Smoked back bacon (GFO) Cam's Butchers' sausage patty Portobello mushroom (VG)(GFO)

Add extra sausage, double bacon, mushroom or fried egg / £2.00

V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | GF - Gluten Free | GFO - Gluten Free Option

Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, nuts, peanuts, fish, shellfish or wheat. Please ask your server for more information on specific allergens relating to menu items and notify us if you have any allergens or dietary requirements.

THE KITCHEN

Main Menu

Served from 11.30am until 3.30pm

Small Plates

Organic Hobb's House sourdough and Neverend Farm butter (VGO) (GFO)	£4.95
Kikos; Giant crispy corn kernals (VG) (GF)	£2.75
Gordal olives (VG) (GF)	£3.75
Soup of the Day (VG) (GF), Hobbs House seeded bread roll (GFO)	£5.95
Chicken liver and brandy parfait, cornichions, Hobb's House sourdough toast, dressed mixed leaves	£7.95
Severn and Wye smoked salmon, crème fraiche, lilliput capers, lemon and soldiers	£8.50

Sides / All £4.25

Skin on fries (VG) (GF)

New potato salad, minted yoghurt (V) (GF)

Peas and green beans (VG) (GF)

Mixed leaves and vinaigrette (VG) (GF)

Big Plates

Evesham Heirloom tomato salad, pickled shallot, basil oil (VG) (GF)	£11.95
Add Laverstoke Park buffalo mozzarella (V) £3.95	
Quiche of the day, mixed leaves, vinaigrette	£11.95
The Reuben: Hobb's House organic light rye sourdough, hand carved salt beef, emmental cheese, sauerkraut, house pickled slaw, dill gherkin (GFO)	£16.95
Lamb Chop, char-grilled lamb koftas, peas, green beans, new potato mint yoghurt	£18.95
Tasting board of: Organic Hobb's House sourdough and Neverend Farm butter, Gordal olives, Chicken liver and brandy parfait, cornichons, dressed mixed leaves, in house sausage roll	£21.95
Desserts	
Chocolate and orange brownie, Marshfield vanilla ice cream (V) (GF)	£6.50
Biscoff vegan cheese cake (VG)	£6.50
Marshfield ice cream or sorbet selection Please ask for daily selection	£6.50

V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | GF - Gluten Free | GFO - Gluten Free Option

Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, nuts, peanuts, fish, shellfish or wheat. Please ask your server for more information on specific allergens relating to menu items and notify us if you have any allergens or dietary requirements.

THE KITCHEN

Children's Menu

Breakfast (9.30am - 11am) Sourdough toast, Netherend farm butter, jam or marmalade (GFO)(VGO)	£3.50
Little Walkers Breakfast - Sausage, egg, beans, hash brown, sourdough toast (GFO) (VGO)	£6.95
Lunch (11.30am - 3.30pm)	
Gluten free brown rice penne pasta with tomato sauce or basil pistou (VG)(GF)	£6.50
Cam butcher's sausages, skin on fries, peas	£7.50
Free range chicken strips, dressed mixed leaves, cherry tomato (GF)	£7.50
Dessert (11.30am - 3.30pm)	
Chocolate brownie and vanilla ice cream (GF) (V)	£4.50
Marshfield ice cream sundae (V) (GF)	£4.50
Fresh fruit plate (VG) (GF)	£4.50

V - Vegetarian | VG - Vegan | GF - Gluten Free | GFO - Gluten Free Option

Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, nuts, peanuts, fish, shellfish or wheat. Please ask your server for more information on specific allergens relating to menu items and notify us if you have any allergens or dietary requirements.

